P MurrayPercival

The Pereivalized Experience

Partnering with top manufacturers, we provide quality
products and expert guidance to enhance productivity
and minimize downtime.

www.murraypercival.com




QOur Products

Ready to get on board? See how our Pereivalized support combined with
the industry’s top brands can elevate your PCB assembly process.
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@ Our Partners
We strive to partner with the leading vendors to ensure you are getting the best products
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225+ Years of Combined Experience

I * EJIADLIDH 'R Dave Meert
, @ 1@ U'?@; - djmeert@murraypercival.com (269) 806-9453
Matt Percival
mijpercival@murraypercival.com (248) 425-9592
Bruce Clark
btclark@murraypercival.com (847) 508-5471
Rayne Lythjohan
rmlythjohan@murraypercival.com (937) 641-9460
Core Value #11 of 30 Josh Funk
jdfunk@murraypercival.com (216) 250-5106
oo Find All Murray Percival
Core Values Here! Laura Martin
Find a Way EI 1[=] Immartin@murraypercival.com (800) 405-1730
Take personal responsibility for making things i
happen - somehow, someway. Respond to Becky Stearley
every situation by looking for how we can do

it, rather than explaining why it can't be done. rrstearley@murraypercival.com (800) 405-1730
Be resourceful and show initiative.

In A Jam? Give Us A Call

1(800) 405-1730
Speak To A REAL Person. Not An Automated System
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We Take Personal Responsibility We're Responsive with Definitive Answers Authentic Team Support
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